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Final Ranking

1. Tomas SLAVIK
2. Bernard KERR
3. Bas VAN STEENBERGEN
4. Walker SHAW

Round of 32 Heat 1 Red Blue Q#

24 Tomas SLAVIK 0.00 0.00 1.
16 Philip ATWILL 1.37 0.58 32. Round of 16 Heat 1 Red Blue

24 Tomas SLAVIK 0.00 0.00
131 Joseph FORESTA 0.51 0.40

Round of 8 Heat 1 Red Blue

24 Tomas SLAVIK 0.00 0.00
96 Kyle STRAIT 0.16 0.20

Semi Final Heat 1 Red Blue

24 Tomas SLAVIK 0.00 0.00
31 Bas VAN STEENBERGEN0.58 0.25

Round of 32 Heat 2 Red Blue Q#

131 Joseph FORESTA 0.00 0.00 16.
14 Marcelo GUTIERREZ VILLEGAS0.16 0.06 17.

Round of 32 Heat 3 Red Blue Q#

78 Keegan WRIGHT 0.00 0.00 9.
243 Henry FITZGERALD 0.34 0.36 24. Round of 16 Heat 2 Red Blue

78 Keegan WRIGHT 0.21 0.10
96 Kyle STRAIT 0.00 0.00Round of 32 Heat 4 Red Blue Q#

30 Adrien LORON 0.06 0.20 8.
96 Kyle STRAIT 0.00 0.00 25.

Round of 32 Heat 5 Red Blue Q#

31 Bas VAN STEENBERGEN0.00 0.00 5.
184 Brian CAHAL 1.46 1.24 28. Round of 16 Heat 3 Red Blue

31 Bas VAN STEENBERGEN0.00 0.00
48 Romain PAULHAN 0.09 0.04

Round of 8 Heat 2 Red Blue

31 Bas VAN STEENBERGEN0.00 0.35
29 Mitch ROPELATO 0.00 1.50

Round of 32 Heat 6 Red Blue Q#

48 Romain PAULHAN 0.00 0.00 12.
128 Iago GARAY 0.20 0.11 21.

Round of 32 Heat 7 Red Blue Q#

262 Cody JOHNSON 0.00 0.60 20.
120 Brendan HOWEY 0.00 0.23 13. Round of 16 Heat 4 Red Blue

120 Brendan HOWEY 0.45 0.85
29 Mitch ROPELATO 0.00 0.00Round of 32 Heat 8 Red Blue Q#

104 Dylan CRANE 1.38 1.20 29.
29 Mitch ROPELATO 0.00 0.00 4.

Big Final Red Blue

24 Tomas SLAVIK 0.00 0.00
5000Bernard KERR 0.16 0.10
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Round of 32 Heat 9 Red Blue Q#

25 Martin MAES 0.00 0.00 3.
230 Dan CAMPBELL 0.84 0.49 30. Round of 16 Heat 5 Red Blue

25 Martin MAES 0.33 0.00
36 Fabien COUSINIE 0.16 0.00

Round of 8 Heat 3 Red Blue

36 Fabien COUSINIE 0.48 0.25
42 Walker SHAW 0.00 0.00

Semi Final Heat 2 Red Blue

42 Walker SHAW 0.34 0.00
5000Bernard KERR 0.03 0.00

Small Final Red Blue

31 Bas VAN STEENBERGEN0.22 0.00
42 Walker SHAW 0.00

Round of 32 Heat 10 Red Blue Q#

36 Fabien COUSINIE 0.00 0.00 14.
188 Ian ROJAS OSORIO 1.34 0.11 19.

Round of 32 Heat 11 Red Blue Q#

122 Tom VAN STEENBERGEN0.00 0.00 11.
137 Kyle QUESNEL 0.31 0.00 22. Round of 16 Heat 6 Red Blue

122 Tom VAN STEENBERGEN0.74 0.00
42 Walker SHAW 0.10 0.00Round of 32 Heat 12 Red Blue Q#

189 Mario JARRIN 0.67 0.15 27.
42 Walker SHAW 0.00 0.00 6.

Round of 32 Heat 13 Red Blue Q#

102 Kirt VOREIS 0.45 0.09 26.
3 Connor FEARON 0.00 0.00 7. Round of 16 Heat 7 Red Blue

3 Connor FEARON 0.46 0.00
9 Brook MacDONALD 0.05 0.00

Round of 8 Heat 4 Red Blue

9 Brook MacDONALD 0.38 0.00
5000Bernard KERR 0.35 0.00

Round of 32 Heat 14 Red Blue Q#

258 Brett DONOHUE 0.63 0.23 23.
9 Brook MacDONALD 0.00 0.00 10.

Round of 32 Heat 15 Red Blue Q#

402 Jackson FREW 0.21 0.00 18.
142 Zander GEDDES 0.19 0.00 15. Round of 16 Heat 8 Red Blue

142 Zander GEDDES 0.45 1.28
5000Bernard KERR 0.00 0.00Round of 32 Heat 16 Red Blue Q#

124 Tyler MCCAUL 1.27 1.08 31.
5000Bernard KERR 0.00 0.00 2.
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Final Ranking

1. Jill KINTNER
2. Anneke BEERTEN
3. Emilie SIEGENTHALER
4. Leigh DONOVAN

Round of 8 Heat 1 Red Blue Q#

301 Jill KINTNER 0.00 0.00 1.
335 Jonna JOHNSEN 1.23 8. Semi Final Heat 1 Red Blue

301 Jill KINTNER 0.00 0.00
314 Leigh DONOVAN 0.51 0.25 Big Final Red Blue

301 Jill KINTNER 0.00 0.00
6000Anneke BEERTEN 0.70 0.27

Small Final Red Blue

314 Leigh DONOVAN 0.11 0.00
306 Emilie SIEGENTHALER0.08 0.00

Round of 8 Heat 2 Red Blue Q#

302 Manon CARPENTER 0.14 0.00 5.
314 Leigh DONOVAN 0.05 0.00 4.

Round of 8 Heat 3 Red Blue Q#

306 Emilie SIEGENTHALER0.11 0.00 3.
350 Danielle BEECROFT 0.31 0.00 6. Semi Final Heat 2 Red Blue

306 Emilie SIEGENTHALER0.47 0.00
6000Anneke BEERTEN 0.39 0.00Round of 8 Heat 4 Red Blue Q#

6000Anneke BEERTEN 0.00 0.00 2.
315 Angie HOHENWARTER0.29 0.65 7.


